Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

November 2019

Date Day Number of admissions
Nov. 1 Fri. 2,225
Nov. 2 Sat. 12, 342
Nov. 3 Sun. 7, 944
Nov. 4 Mon. 1,715
Nov. b Tue. 1, 590
Nov. 6 Wed. 2,189
Nov. 7 Thu. 2,204
Nov. 8 Fri. 3, 838
Nov. 9 Sat. 11, 815
Nov. 10 Sun. 11, 393
Nov. 11 Mon. 3,479
Nov. 12 Tue. 3, 262
Nov. 13 Wed. 2,142
Nov. 14 Thu. 3, 483
Nov. 15 Fri. 3, 982
Nov. 16 Sat. 13,616
Nov. 17 Sun. 10, 882
Nov. 18 Mon. 2,925
Nov. 19 Tue. 1, 560
Nov. 20 Wed. 1, 483
Nov. 21 Thu. 2,967
Nov. 22 Fri. 2,220
Nov. 23 Sat. 9, 256
Nov. 24 Sun. 10, 652
Nov. 25 Mon. 2, 187
Nov. 26 Tue. 1,836
Nov. 27 Wed. 1, 750
Nov. 28 Thu. 2, 138
Nov. 29 Fri. 3, 643
Nov. 30 Sat. 10, 543

Total

151, 861




